ASIJF 1st ALL PHILIPPINES JU JTSU CHAMPIONSHIP 2019

Male | Blue | Adult | Middle

Max Weight

Fight time

Fighters

Brackets Total

~82.1kg

6 mins

4

1

Bracket

Mikko David
DEFTAC RIBEIRO

Justine Nodgl Wieneke
ORIGINSBJ)

1- 32

Luigi Dy
UFC GYM PHILIPPINES

Fierre Proudhon Afan
DEFTAC RIBEIRO

1- 39

1- 35

1- 39




